urvėjor -	Mouthen			ASS	IGNM	ENT (Office)			
rom (Person)	Gerald	Poh		of.	,	19C		Dat	e/Time	15022018
Estimated Cos						Bill	to:			
od/Tr)ws	TP RES /	od R	ES/E	VA/INV	IMVI	CS				
l'o Inspect Ve										SKA 261314
at Workshop r	n/s		Eng	90cm				Tel:	(1518 085
at Workshop r of		BIK	W.	TE WAS	e ha	Est	593-3			
Policy No:					45-0-0				17/	/ VPUB/019998
Sum Insured:							Excess:			
Make of Veh: Client's Record							-	D.().A	19072017
CA / REV	REP. / R	EV 24	HRS	l à Di		FOIL	2017 @	woevered	inn	Endorsement:
Date/Time					ontacted:		W1 760			
Date/Time	Action/Ins	iructio	n (×)	Estimat	7				
y	-						/1/9/23			TXXP 11 US 2013
	SKN St	- 65 DFV					-		-	
	1			COLUMN TO SERVICE SERV					-	
-	-				P7 1					
23/3/18	+									
12/2/19	1 1	-1	. do	つから	10	RAL	79. 4	9.697	()	5 days

7					Ŧ
3	w	VI	4.1	Ð	١.

	ASSIGNMENT
Date: 21092017	Veh No 3JA/ 263577 Yr Regn. 10 Feb / 2000
umated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Inspect Vehicle No: 9JN 3635M	Make Cherolet ac 1399
Workshop m/s Eng Soon	Colour Black AIC Insured / Std / NI / NA
BIL 4 YOU TER IND EST 34	343-7 Sp.Reading /4/789 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
ured	Eng/No
licy No.	CNO. KLISH 4871915 307875
aims No.	Gen, Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
m insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Client's Record)	Brake: Ingrder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
ske of Veh:	Modi Ni / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: /95/55 /215 1/0/kg
(Policy Condition)	R: 11. Michelin.
emark. The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
al or Market Value:	Front Rear
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal 7 mm R/Bal 7 mm
A PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 7 mm L/Bal 7 mm
st Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 24/7/2017.
ımı Sumi. 🦠 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Fing Jacon.
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
∨ Venicle: IN	IN/OUT
Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
with the state of	ffer paint photo.
24/4/17 DISMANT PRS 24/4/17 DISMANT PRS 26/7/4 Submit PRS	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Transportation.
24/4/17 No GIA 24/4/17 Dismantle photo & Af 26/4/A Submit PRS ale/Time File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Transportation. Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s-RS_SI 450
24/4/17 DISMANTE Photo & AF 26/4/14 Submit PRS Date/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report Date/Time. File Return to?	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Transportation.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
ON	PAC INSURANCE	BHD	Ref : CS3/LPC17014	1059/Snb-1
300 I #17-	BEACH ROAD 04/07 THE CONCC	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 06-03-2018 Code: LPC2	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SKA 2613H	Veh. Inspected	SJN 2635M
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	17/17/17/VP05/019998	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	GERALD POH	Assign Date	15/02/2018
2.	A PARTY OF THE PAR	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descript	ion of Damages	
5.		Gener	al Information	
0.	Accident Date	19/07/2017	Inspection Date	06/03/2018
	Survey held at	ENG SOON PAINTING SVC	- P	
	Survey new at	BLK 4 YEW TEE IND EST 393 WOODLANDS ROAD SINGAPORE 677969	-J	
5a.			Remarks	经 基本表示的
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, '	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. ISED REPAIRS.

(4) (4) (20) 100 (4) (4) (4) (4)	Survey Departmen				
Reference No Policy Type	CS3 [LPC 17014059 /Snb-1 OD (TP) TP RES / TL / EVA	Case	Handler	Pith 7	Typist team are ACCURAT
Admin (): Case handler to make sure all Info	y-Dat	e N-Dati	Y-Dat	e N-Date
(1) Office As	eference No.			-	
	ustomer Code	/	_		
	Assign From	/		_	
	Assign Date	/		-	
	Ven No (Inspected)	/			
	ven No (Insured)	/		-	
	D.O.A	/			
-	Policy No	/			
	Claim No				
C	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
	Report Type				
	Weekend Charges				
N	Survey held at/Repairer	- /	-		
, c		/			
-	r (): Case handler to make s	ure the survery	or comple	ted all requ	ired intormation.
Surveyo					
(1) Assign	nment Form		/		
C	Vehicle No	,			
_ C	Regn Month/Year		/		
N	Vehicle Type		/		
N	Make & Model		/		
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)		/		
N	Colour (Se Roading)				
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)				
C	Chassis No				
N	General Condition		/_		-
N	Steering				
N	Brake Modification (Modi)		/		
N	The state of the s				
C	Tyre Size Tyre Make		/		
N	Tyre Balance		/		
С	Date of Inspection				
- N	Survey held		/		
N.	Des.of Damages			-	
(2) Sys	tem - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded				
С					
(3) Wo	orkshop Estimate/Assignment Form				
N	6 OD 52585				
С	a consider Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSI)	G)			
C	Estimate Repair				
C	II - Amount				
- C	Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Da	ys .			
0	ystem - (Views/Merimen)				
	Resurvey photo Opioaded	118			
	Check By: Roll 13 Pat	-			

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 15 February, 2018 8:33 AM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

MT_Claim_SG

Subject:

PRE-REPAIR SURVEY OF SJN2635M

Attachments:

15022018082706.pdf

Part 1

Our Ref

: 17/17/17/VP05/019998

Your Ref

:CS3/LPC17014059/sgbn2

Dear Catherine,

We atttached the survey report and photos of SJN2635M for your attention.

Kindly let us have your opinion on the adjusted repair costs within the next 10 days.

Best Regards Gerald Poh Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd 300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555 Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

29/07/2017 14:46

Date Of Accident

19/07/2017 07:00

Exact Location Of Accident

ALONG MANDAI RD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA2613H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

ABDUL RASHEED BIN LAILASANI

NRIC No

S9110689B

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-85228211

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-85228211

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

VOLKSWAGEN

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

Z17VP05014315

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

ABDUL RASHEED BIN LAILASANI

NRIC No

S9110689B

Date Of Birth Occupation

26/03/1991

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR

26/09/2011

Driving Experience

5 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-85228211

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-85228211

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

(ATTEND

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJN2635M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

TAN MING FENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S8840548Z

Contact Number

96260590

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Pease report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,

URMICLE - A (SIE & SIEH) WENTLE - B (CD W 2635m)

- (IV) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers/taw tirms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

1.20700 29.7.2017 1-20/m 29.7.2017 Witnessed by Reporting Centre Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & Personnel & Times I KON!

Sketch Plan INSMOVE BUT

Page 3 of 10

TRA	effic was Congested in the party hours. Time was
0-	d 6.45 am - fam. show moving Around along mandai
CARBON	3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 C CHN 213Con 1196154
49	awaiting to turn ket to BKE ONZISSON VENICE
was ,	sirectly in front of me. I accidentally lest my food
of 1 +	me brake and so my behicle was idling forward
withou	+ me seallising it. There was a slight bump, my
Aron.	to his year, my vehicle hit the othe Party back
of -	the venice at an approximately 2-4 km/h or le
1 homes	mot No ram Install but I bolieve the other
A CHITTE	MAG IT INTIMITED IN MID FILE DAY SECTIONS OF
51	and it was list for back- I no visible data
~ 1 Ou	as at all and estellated that the tarte and
ic in	black any slightest danger could have seen easily. I
	retaining but a stished touch.
V	WEST STATES
* 11.	TR
TORUSSON	Acciously happen on 19.7.2017. I accided the lette
	notifying me of a turn - Party Claim. Soon after 1
	received a letter I anail strangus to my insurance
	LONDRE INSURANCE BAD my email was attended to
	mor owing LILI. And here this is is use to very late repo
	appliqued for may laconvenienced larged few puons
	were also attracted in the small for exporance.
	were also analoged to the

Declaration

I'We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Folicyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre Time

- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companions.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Policy for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established.

 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent in a foresaid.

3

ter an employee of the these

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/07/2017 15:38
Date Of Accident	19/07/2017 07:00
Exact Location Of Accident	MANDAI ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Exact codation of Accident	MANDAI ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN2635M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN MING FENG
NRIC No	S8840548Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96260590
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96260590
Vehicle Particulars	

Manufacturer	CHEVROLET
Model	AVEO 1 AAT EDD TOSE

1807-797	MYLO 1.4M1 JUN 1233
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO

ioi repair to your verticle?	0.00
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR

Service and the service and th	
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5087683275

Policy Number	5087683275	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		

Name of Driver	TAN MING FENG
NRIC No	S8840548Z
Date Of Birth	16/10/1988
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/05/2009
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

O TEARS AND 2 MONTHS
MALE
(LOCAL) +65-96260590

Contact Number	OFFICE-96260590
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 428B YISHUN AVENUE 11 #10-168

762428

ver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

ver an employee or
Relationship of the Driver with the Insc.
Lie Registration Number of Driver's Own icle

Nallabia

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA2613H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

ABDUL RASHEED BIN LAILASANI

NRIC/Passport Number

S9110689B

Contact Number

85228211

Address Postcode YISHUN STREET 72 #04-444 760758

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAN MING FENG

Approximate Age

Page 2 of 8

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJN2635M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO

Address

BLK 428B YISHUN AVENUE 11 #10-168

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

TAN GEOK MENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJN2635M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

BLK 428B YISHUN AVENUE 11 #10-168

Postcode

762428

SWETCH BLAN

MECHANICA MATERA

- Means for the <u>state</u> residently about a finite or the property and experiences.
- o plantina anthe<u>mortificaky</u> Gelohoro<u>diet etdoren. Fe</u>ngian<u>e Arbe</u>
- A . Wourseful provided to at the management of the contract of alt, vilve e i lane outsprish i m<u>ine lattife podre P</u>etallite.
- a This inche connection of the fig. we we tend civil for is no backers from a country or one careford in a second
- · interate.

8

- paváces repset papasa y "post právatado da de de de
- O. The report will be flow such tilly the traverse of the DK Film till, the regeneral Ceneral Contribute by the General Ceneral Cenera
- of pingapora (SCATA autology and shallow the living active later a family in the constitution applications) as any discussion partial.
- 1. By the long-sound of this respect to Card Copyring you trained considered in the gold of a trace made two as a so to copyring of the mend being made exclusive storaged.
- A Consent under the Pareonal Esta Protection for a Direct

Linderstand, Frieduck ladge, across and content fills.

labbly insered, any workshop amone a semical narrance hope in the or engineers of PLS") may be consider to collect one substant and/or process my personal data to recruit of constant and select in the Koralia of any other personal information provided by my or possessed by any inex or (collectively the "Para or of initial added") and disclose and transfer such Popular biformation to all insurers a want take the used with high province factors and he had a post to the use of a want to be be a selected at a between a second or cofactionly referred to as the "the create"). the he are "by your flow of the attention, if no only of the period and may remend government of encyteus artist track as the police life the purpose of but .

the creating randing and to decline with my think a care of the conference of the co ter cherch.

the investigating the accident entire no let be at

(the coupling out and to the long a like by the suctions or responding to any endulines by mo-

(%) advenues inputy visities (including the matting of appropriate denses statements, functions, reports or noutral to me which could involve background certain personal first about many bring stock of thing of the serve as well as with a selection of our disposansit nachanes): and/or

(b) considing with applicable less in advantaging, processing, herebyg ander people of any dashe.

includingly the Purposes's

(b) of incuration with tiple incured withinking it would be the score thank the best error for your care. This is truly be particled to cohecu. one, disclose ended parameterally Personal biformation to that or more of the above Perposes; and

is) my Pare that heliculation may be made of below along any or the Treatment and to their tribely only any the provinces of expense Smilliding their lawyen daw (1971), which may be alled one of Singapore, its one or store of the shore Response.

Tale hoder's Birmaline i Dele 1

Struck Fiel.

Colored to a signification of the control of the Sant Maria

While even by Pepinking Canada

Automoti

Mount of the de

A SIMPLEAR B' SKANCEH

_ 1	wy 19	MAF		·		to an incomment of	-	- spanis	ing in our green		
	uly 19 Vehicle (beloie Vehicle vear -	Acame	2 to	will st	9p. G	Mand	ai Rea	ad tr	١١) الم (ام)	ne .	
	(below_	BKE	extr)	·				179.10	. Appl		
	Vehicle	A' st	opped	Jar o	bout	1-35	Defe	e Vehi	(1)		
	1601 - 6	nded	Vehic	10 A'.	\$10000 0.00000		4		71 - 170	or Aprobal manager process	
							-51				- 1
				500000000000000000000000000000000000000		9500			2053 0550 3		

1000					- 100					SANSI IMBOA	
				0.5-10-3197		****			min to	*- ***	* ***
+ - 0 1	£ (m. 4.) - 4140.00000.0000	CAR CAR TO A SECURITY TO A	C CONTRACTOR		-		F (4) 1 75 1 (447)	700 2 - 100 1			
-		00-11-1 41-1-11				* (: *-9) 00.0000					'
		f 3		-					407 11 11 14		
-											
								mercera inicia	1174 / 100 (100)		
			A								
				* 1881 1115 Same	MARKET TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	TO COMMON SAME					
			-								
								410 1100			
			0.00		1000-000			120777318020			
200	ASSOCIATION NO.		7/2 22 7/2	W-5-000			1	1360			
-				W. H. W. H. S. L.	inetal many						
-				40 To 4 HOT THE SAME							
			marker burning dire				A) (V-87 W-178 789- 148
	- a	Montales	and the same				a server				
					3.07km116	2.00					
,,,,,,,,											
+		r					***************************************				
										0 F F 1 0 SON SON F	
		-	i. Wasi		100						
	esterior interior							-			
			-						HOME		oceanecator (see
									1100000		
				55.55,560				()			
4:											
N	- 1- 4 f t i	1,17		1. 11 1	1000	i.					
	1					7					
	27.				J. 1	1					
1	14	1 .			7	12		999		01	
	1 200	19/11			1	M	07/19/	17		C-78-0	and the same

0

AUTOMAX SURVE

Blk 110 Bedok Reservoir Road , #07-280, Singapore 4701). Mobile: 9855 6879 Email: automaxsurvey@gmail.com Registration No. 53110062J

Report Ref: TP17070003

Date:

31July 2017

Tan Ming Feng C/o Eng Soon Painting SVC Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393 - J Woodlands Road Singapore 677969

THIRD PARTY SURVEY ACCIDENT OCCCURED ON 19 July 2017

Workshop Name and Address

Eng Soon Painting SVC Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393 - J Woodlands Road Singapore 677969

As per your instruction dated

21 July 2017

with regard to the above matter.

(1)

We have carried out a physicial inspection on the said We enclosed herewith our report and findings as follows:

01--

SJN 2635 M

1. VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Registration No : SJN 2635 M

: CHEVROLET AVEO 1.4AT

Year / Capacity: 2009 / 1399 cc

Chassis No : KL1SA48719B309515

Engine No : F14D37013721

Mileage: 143 788 km Colour: metallic Black

2. TYRES CONDITION

FRONT O/S : REAR O/S : FRONT N/S : REAR N/S :	195/50/R15 195/50/R15 195/50/R15 195/50/R15	<u>Made</u> Bridgestone Bridgestone Bridgestone Bridgestone	9.00 mm 9.00 mm 9.00 mm 9.00 mm 9.00 mm	Rim Sport Sport Sport
		Dridgestone	9.00 mm	Sport



AUTOMAX SURVEY

Blk 110 Bedok Reservoir Road , #07-280, Singapore 470110

Mobile : 9855 6879 Email : automaxsurvey@gmail.com

Registration No. 53110062J

3. DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

At the time of inspection, we noted that the vehicle has sustained an impact damages on the <u>rear</u> portion(s). For more detail of the damages, please see photograph attached.

4. Estimated normal period of repair: 05 working days to complete

- In accordance to your instruction, we have <u>Not Authorised</u> repair to the vehicle and the survey done on a <u>"Without Prejudice"</u> basis. We hope that this report will be of assistance to you in dealing with the matter.
- Should you discover any discrepancy in the report, please kindly notify us <u>within 1 week</u>, or the report will be treated as correct.

Disclaimer

rates and assessment of damages as stated in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings in relation to urveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was involved in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for comprarison with other vehicles and/or other accidents in other legal proceedings.

Vehicle Number:

SJN 2635 M

SPARE PARTS

QTY	PARTS DESCRIPTION		CONDITION		Workshop Estimation (S\$)		Our Revised Estimation (\$\$)
	List Items				Weeks		/
1 pc	Rear bumper		bent	s	961.00	e.	
2 pcs			damaged	\$	861.00	12.	861.00
1 pc	Rear bumper sponge		bent		52.00	1000	52.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper bracket (TOP)		distorted	\$	441.00		441.00 242
0 pcs	Rear bumper clips			\$	60.00	\$	60.00
	Rear bumper lower bracket		necessary	\$	60.00	\$	60.00 35
1 pc	Rear end panel		bent	\$	50.00	\$	50.00 X SN
3.000	Bootlid		bent	\$	282.10	\$	282.10 / 2
1 pc	Bootlid lock		bent	\$	531.00	\$	531.00 🕅 🖓
SHI W. V. S. Y.	Bootlid weatherstrip		bent	\$	113.00	\$	113.00 1
	Bootlid badge		distorted	\$	79.00	\$	79.00
	Bootlid emblem 'CHERVOLET'		necessary	\$	27.00	\$	27.00
	Bootlid emblem 'AVEO'		necessary	55555	55.00	S	55.00
1 pc	Bootild emblem AVEO		necessary	\$	55.00	\$	55.00 1111
		P	Parts Sub-Total	\$	2,666.10	S	2,666.10
		Discount	10.00%	S	266.61	S	2,000.10
			II THANKS TO THE TWO	\$	2,399.49	S	266.61 2,399.49

Vehicle Number :

SJN 2635 M

SPARE PARTS

QTY PARTS DESCRIPTION		CONDITION	Workshop Estimation (S\$)		Our Revised Estimation (S\$)	
	Special Nett Items Reverse sensor with control unit	electronically shocked	\$	380.00	\$	350.00 20
		Special Nett Sub-Total	\$	380.00	\$	350.00
		Spare Parts Total	S	2,779.49	\$	2,749.49

200

Our Revised Estimation

JR COST

ion sed	JOB DESCRIPTIONS		Workshop Estimation (S\$)		Our Revised Estimation (S\$)
	Spare PartsTotal c/l	\$	2,779.49	\$	2,749.49
1	Towing	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
2	To check wiring system	S	80.00	S	60.00 33
3	To remove and refix interior upholstery	\$	180.00	\$	150.00 60
) ₁	To tuff coat affected areas	\$	180.00	\$	150.00 📈
5	To remove and replace reverse sensor.	\$	180.00	S	150.00 5
6	To respary affected areas	\$	1,600.00	\$	1,400.00 60
7	To renew damaged parts, straighten and repair rear LH fender and aligned all parts	\$	1,400.00	S	1,200.00
8	To remove and transfer bootlid mechanism	\$	150.00	\$	120.00
	Tota	al	6,479.49		5,939.49
	The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a Lump Sum Basis. We have further adjusted the amount to a Lump	s	4,750.00)	2 yours
Ì	Sum Repair of:	•	(4,70.00		1240

Fong Kok Heng Qualified Appraiser H750 -2050 = 2700

ENG SOON PAINTING SERVICES

Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393 - J Woodlands Road Singapore 677978 Tel: 6760 6271

TAN MING FENG

c/o M/s Eng Soon Painting Services Block 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393-J Woodlands Road Singapore 677969

Date: 31 July 2017

Dear Sir,

Date of accident: 19/07/2017 Final repair bill to SJN 2635 M

To Supply,

Lump Sum repairs recommended By the surveyor

\$4,750.00

Total

\$4,750.00

Dollars: FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	AC INSURANCE					
	710 1110011110	BHD	Ref : CS3/LPC17014	059/Snbn2-1		
300 E #17-0	BEACH ROAD 14/07 THE CONCC	DURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 26-03-2018 Code: LPC2			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М		
	Insured Veh.	SKA 2613H	Veh. Inspected	SJN 2635M		
	Policy No.	Z17VP05014315	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	17/17/17/VP05/019998	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	GERALD POH	Assign Date	15/02/2018		
2.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR		
	Make & Model	CHEVROLET	c.c	1399		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009		
	Chassis No.	KL1SA48719B309515	Colour	BLACK		
	Odometer	143788	Steering	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL		
	General	FAIR				
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	7 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	7 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	MICHELIN	7 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	MICHELIN	7 mm		
4.	DOMESTIC OF	Descript	on of Damages	是一次是一个的人的		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	EAR PORTION.			
5.	District Control		al Information			
	Accident Date	19/07/2017	Inspection Date	21/07/2017		
	Survey held at	ENG SOON PAINTING SVC				
	O-mi	BLK 4 YEW TEE IND EST 393 WOODLANDS ROAD SINGAPORE 677969	- J			
5a.	A STREET, STREET		Remarks	The state of the s		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, I	THOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.		
5b.	to the second	Estimate	Days of Repair	No la		



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJN 2635M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			0.0.0
1	REAR BUMPER	BENT	861.00	861.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	DAMAGED	52.00	52.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	BENT	441.00	242.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET (TOP)	DISTORTED	60.00	60.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	60.00	35.00
2	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	50.00	1000000
1	REAR END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	282.10	
1	BOOTLID	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	531.00	/2
1	BOOTLID LOCK	SERVICEABLE	113.00	
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	DISTORTED	79.00	79.00
-1	BOOTLID BADGE	NECESSARY	27.00	27.00
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "CHEVROLET"	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
- 1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "AVEO"	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-266.61	8.
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-	-293.20
			2,399.49	1,172.80
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR WITH CONTROL UNIT (SN)	ELECTRONICALLY SHOCKED	380.00	200.00
			380.00	200.00
	LABOUR			
	TOWING.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.	0.000 170 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	80.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY.		180.00	60.00
	TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR.		180.00	50.00
	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS.		1,600.00	600.00
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN AND REPAIR REAR LH FENDER AND ALIGNED ALL PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL AND BOOTLID.		1,400.00	500.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC17014059/Snbn2-1



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
			3,850.00	1,240.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,629.49	2,612.80

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,050.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC17014059/Snbn2-1

18

YEANG WAI KEEN

Automotive Assessor

X.S.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.